## **District 14-H Lions Clubs Foundation**

District Governor Lion Dave Barrett Minooka Lions Club



Dear Contributor,

The District 14-H Lions Clubs Foundation, a 501-C-3 corporation, came into being on January 29, 2016. It was set up for the express use of the 30 Lions Clubs of District 14-H. These Clubs are part of Lions Clubs International, Multiple District 14 (Pennsylvania). District H represents the 4 counties of Northeast Pa. (Wayne, Lackawanna, Susquehanna, and Wyoming).

Donations to this foundation are tax deductible, you will receive the proper tax related forms from the Foundation. Deductions can be taken for any amount for which you do not receive benefit.

Lions Clubs are a 0% overhead organization, which means 100% of the money collected from the community must go back to the community, nothing goes to the benefit or function of the Lions Club or it's members.

Please make check payable to: District 14-H Lions Clubs Foundation.

Please Print:	
Name	
Designated Lions Club	
Purpose of Donation	
Form of Donation	
Amount of Donation	
Date of Donation	
Note	
Signature	

Thank You, On behalf of the District 14-H Lions Clubs "WE SERVE"

Please mail to
PDG Joe Skinner, Secretary
710 Atherton St.
Clarks Summit, Pa. 18411-1902